
EDUCATIONAL
HEALTHCARE

SAVINGS

17%

$392,456

$3,506

112

Better benefits

IN TOTAL SAVINGS OVER THE LAST 10 YEARS

Average Annual
Percent of Savings

Average Savings
Per Employee

Per Year

Average Employee
Size

Average Annual
Savings 
Per School

$184
MILLION 

See how much you

can save at

DifferenceCard.com


